SAFE
DEPOSIT
BOXES
STERLING SERIES
Features:
• Silver aircraft aluminium hinges
• Lightweight
• Self aligning hinges, doors & nest construction

listed 5400 style locks. Also available in optional self
service single locks.
Numbering system
The sterling series features number plates with white
numbers in a black field or black numbers on a gold field.
Installation
Standard size, self aligning construction and self hinges
allow for quick installation; instant cash flow and
customer retention.
1300 483 732
hudsecurity.com.au
AN ARA SECURITY
COMPANY
ST06 6 BOXES 254MM X 254MM ST09A 6 BOXES 127MM X 254MM
 3 BOXES 254MM X 254MM
ST12 12 BOXES 127MM X 254MM
ST21 21 BOXES 76MM X 254MM ST24 24 BOXES 127MM X 127MM ST42 42 BOXES 76MM X 127MM
NESTS: 830MM WIDE X 566MM HIGH X 610MM DEEP
ST03ALN
2 BOXES 127MM X 254MM
1 BOX 254MM X 254MM
ST07RN
7 BOXES
76MM X 254MM
ST08
8 BOXES
127MM X 127MM
ST14N
14 BOXES
76MM X 127MM
NESTS: 273MM WIDE X 566MM HIGH X 610MM DEEP
ST06S 6 BOXES 76MM X 254MM ST012S 12 BOXES 76MM X 127MM ST FILLER 610MM X 830MM X 75MM
ST PULL OUT SHELF 810MM X 830MM X 75MM
ST BASE 323 610MM X 830MM X 75MM
NESTS: 830MM WIDE X 168MM HIGH X 610MM DEEP
SAFE
DEPOSIT
BOXES
1300 483 732
hudsecurity.com.au
AN ARA SECURITY
COMPANY